BILLERICA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES

CREDIT UNION

TOWN HALL 365 BOSTON RD

978-667-2434 BILLERICA, MA 01821

fax 978-670-6062

FEE SCHEDULE

ACCOUNT RECONCILIATIONS  (per hour)

BILL PAY (Must have a Draft/Checking Account)

COPY OF BMECU CHECK (Treasurers Check)

COPY OF SHARE DRAFT  (per draft/check)

DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNED UNPAID (Drawn on own acct)
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNED UNPAID (Not your item)
DORMANT ACCOUNT FEE

EXECUTION FEE

E-STATEMENTS

GARNISHMENT FEE

HOME BANKING / ONLINE BANKING

LEVIES

NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS (DRAFT NON-SUFF FUN)
18/65 NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS (DRAFT NON-SUFF FUN)

NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS/PREAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWALS
(ACH NON-SUF FUNDS)

18/65 NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS/PREAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWALS
(ACH NON-SUF FUNDS)

OVERDRAFT FEE (per item — Including re-deposited items)
18/65 OVERDRAFT FEE (per item — Including re-deposited items)
PHOTOCOPY (per item)

RESEARCH (per hour)

STOP PAYMENTS (all items)

TRANSFER FEE

August 28, 2023
$15.00
FREE
$5.00
$2.00
$30.00
$8.41
$50.00
$25.00
FREE
$25.00
FREE
$25.00
$30.00
$ 5.00

$30.00

$ 5.00

$30.00
$ 5.00
$2.00
$25.00
$20.00

$2.00



