BILLERICA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

TOWN HALL 365 BOSTON RD
978-667-2434 BILLERICA, MA 01821

978-667-2434	BILLERICA, MA 01821	fax 978-670-6062
FEE SCHEDULE		August 28, 2023
ACCOUNT RECONCILIATI	ONS (per hour)	\$15.00
BILL PAY (Must have a Draft/Checking Account)		FREE
COPY OF BMECU CHECK ((Treasurers Check)	\$ 5.00
COPY OF SHARE DRAFT	(per draft/check)	\$ 2.00
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNEI	O UNPAID (Drawn on own acct)	\$30.00
DEPOSIT ITEM RETURNEI	O UNPAID (Not your item)	\$ 8.41
DORMANT ACCOUNT FEE		\$50.00
EXECUTION FEE		\$25.00
E-STATEMENTS		FREE
GARNISHMENT FEE		\$25.00
HOME BANKING / ONLINE	BANKING	FREE
LEVIES		\$25.00
NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS	(DRAFT NON-SUFF FUN)	\$30.00
18/65 NONSUFFICIENT FUN	NDS (DRAFT NON-SUFF FUN)	\$ 5.00
NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS/P. (ACH NON-SUF FUNDS)	REAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWALS	\$30.00
18/65 NONSUFFICIENT FUN (ACH NON-SUF FUNDS)	NDS/PREAUTHORIZED WITHDRAWALS	\$ 5.00
OVERDRAFT FEE (per item	- Including re-deposited items)	\$30.00
18/65 OVERDRAFT FEE (per	r item – Including re-deposited items)	\$ 5.00
PHOTOCOPY (per item)		\$ 2.00
RESEARCH (per hour)		\$25.00
STOP PAYMENTS (all items)		\$20.00

\$ 2.00

TRANSFER FEE